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Cto de Canarias Inf-Jun-Abs Inv 2024. 
XXIII Memorial Manuel Santana, 

XIX Memorial Juan Ramos
S.C. de Tenerife, 2 - 4/2/2024

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES JUNIOR 28 of 54 Events

Masc., Junior Masculino
1. C.N.L.P. 00060 323,00
2. Metropole 00054 227,00
3. Teneteide 00100 222,00
4. Nadamas P0502 141,00
5. Dominicas 01627 129,50
6. Cristianos 00505 94,00
7. Esna Lzt 01748 56,00
8. Martianez 00181 38,00
9. Bentacu P0509 24,00

10. Herbania 01022 18,50
11. Salinas 01008 16,00
12. Carucagua 01161 7,00

Fem., Junior Femenino
1. Teneteide 00100 306,00
2. C.N.L.P. 00060 233,00
3. Nadamas P0502 163,00
4. Esna Lzt 01748 109,00
5. Metropole 00054 103,00
6. Aguacan 00479 83,00
7. Reales 00685 71,00
8. Bentacu P0509 51,00
9. Nonadamos 01317 47,00

10. Dominicas 01627 41,00
11. A.D.S.C 00544 39,00
12. Herbania 01022 38,00
13. Cristianos 00505 22,00
14. ValleAridane 01718 15,00
15. Martianez 00181 9,00
16. Carucagua 01161 7,00
17. Salinas 01008 5,00

Todos, 16 - 18 años
1. C.N.L.P. 00060 556,00
2. Teneteide 00100 528,00
3. Metropole 00054 330,00
4. Nadamas P0502 304,00
5. Dominicas 01627 170,50
6. Esna Lzt 01748 165,00
7. Cristianos 00505 116,00
8. Aguacan 00479 83,00
9. Bentacu P0509 75,00

10. Reales 00685 71,00
11. Herbania 01022 56,50
12. Martianez 00181 47,00

Nonadamos 01317 47,00
14. A.D.S.C 00544 39,00
15. Salinas 01008 21,00
16. ValleAridane 01718 15,00
17. Carucagua 01161 14,00


